e
GAWALPAHARI PLANS_CT3.

I I UTILITY
UTILITY W=1250 }{ W=1250
BALCONY =300 | 4 T:m_l 55&%?&
S965X1800/450 R fri3a7s | o
, 15325 1- jﬁﬁﬁ S65 8800 ERE . 5es 45‘13 3040——¢ 5220 2205 4905 ~—1800—1 \ .
=0 y B RS R T \
‘ ; A ! . g BALCONY-8 00) : Sk il STP(HQ) S.TP(G) r)
| | . i | {intern vice SUD|ect 10 CC n T AR
= == - . 3| . 8 vl 8 S S =T szrsxiseo (O e P (ST | MesbrSecnlayy  Member irman
3 L 1| @ g & oy L & > .0V : BPAC.  BPAC. BPAC
lg o BALCONY-8 1 AN L 5 | (1] ‘E LCONY % s £ : L ‘ i L 3 VN o o by N
I o 15325 X 180071550 NA N L[ /- ' - 3L [ /5065X1850 T A NP ' , - .
. — — — — - - 2475 A f . .
. i Br i — . 7 T cankultant
R ' 5 ) — , CopsUilc W
: 3700 - KTCHEN | * 9 | Architect P(HQ)
. TuTILTY ¥ | uTLTY T SEAGa S NDP. Ram Avtgr Bassi
s . @pf| 1863 % 33 - . -- ([ | 1865 % 3638 || @ | M. BEDROOM-02 Z 2
! o ) | | '_%5 | < i S l | 2 . - = )
0 0% 5350 X £275 ; 47204310 s i : L1553 T r 25 | @/
Vg ; | L+ -3040—+| o) /ool 3040+ —4 | =7 | -
2" = s oy e T i (UM - A8 7 & |
| ; 50} BALCONY-2 3=—/m N / ‘.',"{'E-;) 1 A IFT LOBEY A N \\;@ BALCONY-9 \\Q @ n ’f— A
o) MTOF;C]% i 4045)(]\?*?5"] 80— I@} A P . _'—]6 O‘"?_O45X138 i M.TOIL.-02 ’@ ke JCa
180 1825 X 43 - e ; . b = 2000X2645 “*”u., R . - r. = P ‘ 3 1825X4240 L 1 BOGT .
e ] ‘ 1 L . g O~ ™ & | I
S Ve 2 iy, ) ; FANCTIONE
| ! L(@ i A 3 : / e i ‘ J | . l r MNE
| = igh NGO 0 LEsEse Nefo - ‘ Mo @ [ | TO BE R’} D WITH THIS OFFICE
| ‘ ] 8 - i :rﬁ o 4 @ o !/ N D3 GTD) J,_ y i"i—}? i a +f | g @ FAMILY LOUNGE . )1: ZP-\:P 357\3'-,[)()2{?)/7‘021/
LOUNGE = : = == S0P cace 1025 e ; 7130%4275 i /B ol 2024
7330X3615 PR N =1\ N\ T T 7 1s25Mm wWiDE T = . T - C- A - T 0 1 | '
UP iy / ™ | g \ fe \ T 1 :( |UP
| : S EsmnERaesaan L
N T~ T T VG Y 7 DA ¥V 5 A F y / vl 7
N DINING P R , FD3 2200—4F 7220 o3 it w1200 |y DINING | DOOR/WINDOW SCHEDULE (TYPICAL FLOOR)
] } N 4100x6190 7 H}";ﬁm } '\\ e e A L/ :@R;34_78 i} N 4100X6190 7 S.NO. | DOORTAG | WIDIH | LINTEL | CILL | LOCATION
| N R=13478 i LOBBY N ISTEPS =23 \ / i DOORS
i) - H | o - 3 A .
| : } N e }ELE—Pii&I S| eesxsaso 7 LOBBY \ | : N Il ehnE i, 1 D1 1050 | 2350 0 BEDROOMS
1 | N7 ' | <= 1995X5250 | | % | LVL e 2 02 500 | 2360 | 0 OILES
; DECK ! P | ! 2 | | P I +128350 = e, 3 03 700 2350 | 0 STAFF TOILET
= | 5000%6060 5 S | aian | X | 7N | e 2 D4 80 | 230 | 0 STATT ROOM
ErEteata ; ; / N | RERVERER % ! | / N | peck | [—rool— ol
SINMING LVL #DOUBLE ~ | L/ . 3 || 7 DOUBLEN 3010X5400 || | 339s¥5000 5 DWI | 1625 | 2350 | 071100 KITCHEN [ le)
T POOE || 1128350 // HEIGHT ™| | | // OYER e FOYER [ // HEIGHT \-\ | | L TOS LV 6 SD1 | 5200 2350 0 DRAWING ROOM ambel
TSI 31 / AREA I, ‘B&ODNQM bl 7 o 183? g L1 AREA Wl SR 7 SD2 3785 2350 0 DRAWING ROOM
o=l 3oy o : :/i = A N I o o S o 8 sD3 3250 2350 0 FAMILY LOUNGE
- POOLTOS LI I — —C — e 4 i e B > 9 SD4 3075 2350 0 M.BEDROOM-1
3 Y 127605 % | j T 7310 < 10 SD5 2400 | 2350 | O BEDROOM-]
= STl LT ISTEFS =4 : CUTOUT [SHAFT) N e 11 5D6 3625/2135 | 2350 | 0 M.BEDROOM-2
—_— === 7 AS80X2040 —
ek ] ; : - - . g 12 SD7 2550 2350 0 BEDRCOM-02
- 7480———— +—3650 y 7o) DRAWING ROOM AT G e o) j
| BALCONY-2 T~ 7310 X5235 . 4575—_@ BEDROOM-01 DRAWING ROOM 5> —1 5006952740 13 SD& 2340 2350 0 DINING AREA
2750 X 5035 T ] BEDROOM-O] o q — # 3670%X4625 7310 X5285 T 14 SDhe9 2200 2350 0 M.BEDROOM-]
3670X4625 | e JC 15 SDI10 1075 2350 | 0 KITCHEN
DRY X o BALCONY-2 16 SD1T 2850 2350 0 M.BEDROOM:-1
9 TOLET-1 2 |/ el \@ || TOILET 5035 X270 a 7 SD12 | 497071145 | 2350 | O M.BEDROOM-2 NCYES:= |
X } 2040X 3500 > B 5 2060X2500 4 2 - 1. VRV System is being provided,
g e ] AN LV s g} WINDOW 2. Full DG power back up is being provided.
ol S0 - == 1 Wi 1200 2350 | 1100 STAFF RCOM 3. Toilets are machanical ventilated.
D T 7 W2 9350 STAIRCASE 4. Alllifts shall have 100% power back-up.
5. All electical installations shall be as per provisior
S BALCONY-1 | BALCONY-1 J 3 i 600 2350 | 1100 TOILETS of nbe.
| 9(_3 14850X1800 LU T I TD “lm 14850X1800 4 V2 750 2350 1100 TOIFLT 6. Fire-ﬂghfimg/sofe’ry: provisiorws will be as per
| relevant nbe provisions.
: —_— | e = = — ——— f— FIRE DOORS 7. Basement area shall have mechanically
ki 10180 - S 29200 - — - 8980 FD1 1500 2350 0 MAIN DOOR venﬁl_cs‘red as per {elevcnf code. .
A f 5 D2 1000 5350 0 STAFF ENRY 8. ggézlgés]?fe ventilated as per haryana building
— 48365 — - 3 FD3 1250 2350 0 LIFT & STAIRCASE LOBBY | |9.  Building has automatic sprinkler system
r—~ TAE = IET R O : wherever reguired by nbc.
4OTH FLOOR PLAN 4 e L 2350 0 LIFT & STAIRCASE LOBBY 10. Building will be designed (structures) as per
/_\ I e E a2 P Ci T . -
5 FD5 230 2350 | 1100 MV SHAFT relevant i.s. codes for earthquaoke resistance.
\/ I_V L+ .' 28350 SCALE'] . ] OO 4 D 1435 2350 | 1100 SHAFT 11. So{ar panels of required capacity shall b_e
— ———— - provided on rcof top as per hareda/zoning
7 FD7 460 2350 | 1100 LV SHAFT joliing
8 1145 2350 | 1100 FHC SHAFT 12. Al handicap ramps with railing.
‘ — ———— 13. Alldu's have 1 hour fire rated entrance door,
BLOCK-1 40TH FLOOR FAR e : 14. All ﬁr_e_ ﬁgh?{in%insfqllcﬁons shall be as per
provision of noc.,
A;ggtbtts ad Lol LENGTH (M) ;. NOS. AREA (S M), 15. The rainwater harvesting system shall be
provided as per central ground water
A | 48385 23.035 1 1114.088 GUIOMTTS,
: TOTAL ADDIIONS 1114.088 -
— 15325 - Aﬁﬁl ) 1565 8800 1565420 3040 ¢ 52202205 4905 ~—1800— SUBTRACTIONS LANDSCAPE :
| il ‘ : ‘ 1 29.200 1.800 1 52.560
\. / \\ i 2 s.fsa } 800 1 6.570 ORACLES
) ‘ 3 1215 1130 ! 1373 LANDSCAPE DESIGN, PLANNING &
NS 5he 0 gz 4 7.480 1.550 1 11.594 CONSERVATION
&~ 2o 2 5 B.425 3935 1 33152 G 98, Kalkaji, New Dethi 110019
N A é G910 0.300 1 0273 +91 11 2648 1630 | +91 9540005480
— / | 7 10.180 5.285 1 53.801 _ - _
- ",-‘ L. ’ g% | 3 0.800 0.250 > 0.400 i'rr;gl.:Vs:::zer&o;ccjesldondsca:a?.l: R
A ) 2995 0.250 1 0.574 . Loraciesianascape.in/oracles-pronle. o
L S 085 ! i STRUCTURAL CONSULTANT :
1 1.800 1825 1 5.485 — -
12 15.325 2950 1 45.209
3 3.040 6.135 2 37.301
4 0.450 2.950 1 1.328 5N o y
15 1565 3255 2 7.055 C- FLOOR,
I3 4040 1.235 2 0579 C.R. PARK, NEW DELH| - 110019
17 1.600 (.040 1 0.064 P:011-40455638/39 Einfo@perceptiveideas.org
18 2.000 3.330 1 6760 PERCEPTIVE IDEAS CONSULTING ENGINEERS FVT. LTD.
19 0,645 0.950 2 1.226
20 2.200 2.500 F 22.000 MEP:
71 5. ; :; :
2 e | aws |1 1 1sié 1IPARADISE CONSULTANTS
s o i PLOT NO. 129, POCKET-2, BASEMENT
e 2650 bt 2 e JASOLA VIHAR, NEW DELHI-110025
24 2475 0.325 2 1.609 PH: 011- 46132800, 41030619
25 0.450 2.905 1 1.307 E-mail: mep@paradiseconsuliants.com
24 2.205 1.975 1 4365
ARCHITECTS:
| 27 4905 1.800 1 8.829 _—
'-O 28 B.800 2.150 1 18.920 A R C O;P
o)
= i 1425 L ] 1434 Arcop Associates Pvt. Ltd.
&~ 20 1.435 0.340 ! 0483 Plot- 36b, Sec-32, Gurgaon-122001
al 0.930 1.145 1 1.065 Ph.: 26242050, 26242169
a2 0.675 1145 1 0.773
3 1025 1145 ] 1174 PROJECT TITLE:
34 0355 T aE— T 5205 PROPOSED BUILDING PLANS OF GROUP
e 35 1555 0.550 7 5213 HOUSING COLONY OVER AN AREA
| PLUMBING NOTES:- = 0915 T 3 5708 MEASURING 4.5875 ACRES(LICENCE NQ.75 OF
i - — = R ! T 2022 DATED 15.06.2022) FALLING IN THE
1. |WASHBASINTO OO il : . 9' 7 27'332 REVENUE ESTATE OF VILLAGE, GWAL PAHARI,
O T e T e = 2740 | 289 ! : SECTOR-2, GWAL PAHARI, GURUGRAM BEING
* 163 0D UPVC WASIE PIPE. ; 39 1500 0 | 1.5 ! 2505 DEVELOPED BY KVELL INFRASTRUCTURE LLP.
o [FLOCR DRAIN (FD) TO FLOOR TRAP {FT) 40 5.000 | 1.800 1 9.000
"~ 163 OD UPVC WASTE PIPE. 41 8.980 | 5.285 ] 47 459
4. |110. 0D UPYC PIPE USED FOR SOIL & WASTE. | i 0.695 1.800 1 1.251
5. 116 OD UPYC PIPE USED FOR TERRACE RAIN WATER. || 43 0.940 3.385 2 6.326
. i 44 4575 2.010 i 9.196
) / ‘__] 500‘""69 5LM 7*7274 £ |110 OD uPYC PIPE USED FOR BALCOMNY 45 1.680 0.550 2 1.848
" SCHEDULE R Rt 2 TOTAL SUBTRACTIONS 504.945
P — TOTAL FAR ON 40TH FLOOR 509.142 CLIEI}J&EELC%N ATURE
/ LEGEND| DESCRIFTION . NFRASTRUCTURE LLP
e T 11008 UPVE SOIL PIRE £ VENT FIPE BLOCK-1 40TH FLOOR STAIRCASE NON FAR AREA (
/ ] 3 :“i il | SNO. | LENGTH(L) | WIDIH(W) | NOS. | AREA (SQM) ( Ao
- o~ r'E ) 110 QL uPVC WASTE PIPE & VENT PIPE ADDITIONS "
s o T e — |
@ | L‘HJ '?YDB“""‘C’:%;Q'\’,'*STE RIPEFOR 23 285 |  4.955 2 28.244 Auth. Sign.Designated Partner
J) T AL NP — 24 2475 0.325 2 1.609 DRAWING TITLE
= E\:/‘ 7500 uPVC ANTFSYPHONAGE PIPE %5 350 0.450 i 0613 4OTH FLOOR PLAN WITH
© (4) | 100D UPVC TERRACE RAIN WATER PPE | TOTAL ADDITION OF STAIRCASE NON FAR AREA 30.465 AREA
| E:,D 116G QD uPYC BALCONY RAIN WATER PIPE {
10180 I N 29200 B ; —— 8980 N T - TOTAL FAR ON TYPICAL FLOOR 609.142
. (8) | DOMESTIC WATER SUPPLY D/N TAKE PIPE TOTAL STAIRCASE / NON FAR AREA 30.465 S Drawing No.
o 48345 i _ S @ FLL WATER SUPFLY D/N TAKE RIPE * TOTAL 40THFLOOR BUA AREA £39.607 GP-AR-TY-16.1
= . T —— Drawn Checked
(& C WATER SUPPLY RISER * ' [NOTES: RISHIKA ASHU
 40TH FLOOR AREA DIAGRAM A P e : = 1 Revisions
N\ LVL+128350 . SCALE-1:100 o . |REFER DRAWING NO, GP-AR-201 FOR ELEVATIONS 102025 1180
-1 A IDOMESTIC WATER SUPPLY DN TAKE PIPE | K :
[ \J&‘__;_.;é_EQPN@_MEOX ) _i;w_ REFER DRAWING NO. GP-AR-301 FOR SECTIONS

Al [B21X554)




